1012
S-LINK V
Flexible Wire-saving System
Connecting to the
future…
our next generation
wire-saving system
Conforming to

SL-VS3 SL-VP3
SL-VP4
ORDER GUIDE
SL-VF70
SL-VF150
SL-VF250
SL-VC1000
SL-VC2000
FP∑
Excluding the
FPG-C32T
FP2
FP3, FP10S
FP10SH
TC200
NS series
F55
F70
F80H, F120H
F120S
F140S
F15XS
AnS
AnN, AnA, AnU
QnA, QnAs
Q
A2CJ
SX series
JW20, JW20H
JW30H
JW50H
CS1
CVM1, CV
C500, C1000H
C2000H
C200H series
CQM1
FA500
FA-M3
FA-M3R
EH-150 series
T3
GL20,GL40S
GL60S
GL60H
GL70H
H series
GL20,GL40S
GL60S
GL60H
GL70H
SLC500
FPG-XY64D2T
(X side)
FP2-X32D2
AFP33027-F
TC64DI
NS-X64-1
NS-XY64-1 (X side)
NV1X3204
NV1X3204-W
NV1X3206
NC1X3204
NC1X3204-3
NC1X3206
NC1X6404
NC1X6406
NC1W6406T (X side)
FTU125A
FTU126A
FTU127C
FTU612A (X side)
A1SX41 A1SX41-S1